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The place from Middletown offers 72 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $15.0. What User
likes about Diego's:

Got a seasonal margarita and basic ground beef burrito, could not have been more satisfied. The wait staff was
fast, the food was super fast, and the view of the water is great. The only strange thing was that someone
decided they wanted to play late 90s alt music in a booth next to me on their phone and no one seemed to care. |
don’t know, people aren’t great but this place is solid. read more. Diego's from Middletown is a good option for a
bar if you want to have a drink after work and sit with friends or alone, Many guests are especially looking
forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine. Additionally, the eatery offers a varied assortment of delicious
tapas, which will certainly leave a lasting impression, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is impressive
and offers a good and extensive selection of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth
atry.
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Diego s Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

[ ]
Main courses
NACHOS

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Side Orders

GUACAMOLE SIDE

Sauces

AIOLI

Meat

HOUSE MADE CHORIZO

g Oll ’ F (] l.l.

CARNE ASADA

Mexican dishes

TACO

Burrito & Burrito Box

VEGAN BURRITO

$22.0

$18.0

$6.5

$8.0

$5.0

$18.0

$39.0

$18.0

fiids

KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA

Veggies

ROASTED SEASONAL VEGGIES
Mevikanische Beil,
SALSA FRESCA

To Share

STREET CORN

Salad Bowls

VEGAN SALAD BOWL

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS
Favorites
BEEF QUESADILLA

Entree

CHILLI RELLENOS

Guarniciones [ Sides
CHIPS SALSA

Sharers

VEGAN NACHOS

Botanas (fippetizers)

SHRIMP QUESADILLAS

$10.0

$9.0

$5.0

$15.0

$14.5

$18.0

$18.0

$28.0

$7.5

$23.5

$18.0
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Nosh Boards

CHIPS GUAC $15.5
Cockilail

MARGARITA

Breakfast Tacos

VEGAN TACOS $18.0

Wraps & Tacos

STREET TACOS $18.0
Add - Ons

SOUR CREAM $5.0
Insalata

KALE CAESAR $17.0
%ids & Desserts

KIDS CHICKEN BURRITO $11.0
Tunch Favoritos

SEAFOOD ENCHILADA $28.0
Additional Sauces

JALAPENO PUREE $5.0

Pancho’s Tavourites
(Entr&eaculese Size Only)

VEGAN QUESADILLAS $18.0

Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE

petitos

SALSA TRIO $13.0

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

MEXICAN

Burritos

TUNA POKE BURRITO $16.8
FISH BURRITO $18.0

Dessert

TRES LECHES CAKE $10.0
CHURROS $10.0

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

APPETIZER

Salads

PICO DE GALLO $5.0
TACOS
BODEGA SALAD BOWL $17.5

fippetizers

VEGETARIAN QUESO $17.0
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CANTINA BUFFALO WINGS
QUESO BLANCO

Main
PULLED PORK

TRADICIONAL BURRITO
SMOKED BRISKET NACHOS

Tacos & Tortas

BARRIO B.L.A.T. TORTA
VERDE TACOS
BUFFALO CHICKEN TORTA

Tiids Menii

KIDS HOT DOG

KIDS NACHOS

KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA
KIDS CHICKEN TACOS

Popular Ttems
SMOKED PORK TACOS
SMOKED CALI BURRITO

1/2 PINT GUACAMOLE
CHIPS, SALSA GUACAMOLE

Ingredients Used
BEANS
VEGETABLE

BEEF
PORK MEAT

Side dishes

ROASTED RI MUSHROOMS

$18.0
$17.5

$18.0
$25.0

$19.5
$18.0
$18.0

$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$18.0
$18.0
$23.0
$23.0

$6.0
$18.0

$10.0

SAUTEED SPICY KALE
CORN BREAD SOUFFLE
REFRIED BLACK BEANS

CRISPY POTATOES WITH LIME
CREMA
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RICE $10.0
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Diego's

116 Aquidneck Ave, Middletown, Opening Hours:
United States
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