



https://menulist.menu 116 Aquidneck Ave, Middletown, United States (+1)4016191717



The place from Middletown offers 72 different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$15.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Diego's:

Got a seasonal margarita and basic ground beef burrito, could not have been more satisfied. The wait staff was fast, the food was super fast, and the view of the water is great. The only strange thing was that someone decided they wanted to play late 90s alt music in a booth next to me on their phone and no one seemed to care. I don't know, people aren't great but this place is solid. read-more. Diego's from Middletown is a good option for a bar if you want to have a drink after work and sit with friends or alone, Many guests are especially looking forward to the **diverse**, **fine Mexican cuisine**. Additionally, the eatery offers a varied assortment of **delicious tapas**, which will certainly leave a lasting impression, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and extensive selection of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth



Non alcoholic drinks WATER		Kids KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.0
Sandwiches & Hot Pani	inis	Veggies	
BURRITO		ROASTED SEASONAL VEGGIES	\$9.0
Main courses		Mexikanische Beilagen	
NACHOS	\$22.0	SALSA FRESCA	\$5.0
Fish dishes		To Share	
FISH TACOS	\$18.0	STREET CORN	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Salad Bowls	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$6.5	VEGAN SALAD BOWL	\$14.5
Side Orders		Meats	
GUACAMOLE SIDE	\$8.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$18.0
Sauces		Favorites	
AIOLI	\$5.0	BEEF QUESADILLA	\$18.0
Meat		Entree	
HOUSE MADE CHORIZO	\$18.0	CHILLI RELLENOS	\$28.0
Grilled specialities		Guarniciones / Sides	
CARNE ASADA	\$39.0	CHIPS SALSA	\$7.5
Mexican dishes		Sharers	
TACO		VEGAN NACHOS	\$23.5
Burrito & Burrito Box		Botanas (Appetizers)	
VEGAN BURRITO	\$18.0	SHRIMP QUESADILLAS	\$18.0

160		
Ph		
		1
	M	M

Nosh Boards		Condiments and Sauces	
CHIPS GUAC	\$15.5	SAUCE	
Cocktail		Apetitos	
MARGARITA		SALSA TRIO	\$13.0
Breakfast Tacos		Bulk Meat By The Pound	!
VEGAN TACOS	\$18.0	BRISKET	
Wraps & Tacos		Restaurant Category	
STREET TACOS	\$18.0	MEXICAN	
Add - Ons		Burritos	
SOUR CREAM	\$5.0	TUNA POKE BURRITO	\$16.8
A		FISH BURRITO	\$18.0
Insalata		_	
KALE CAESAR	\$17.0	Dessert	
		TRES LECHES CAKE	\$10.0
Kids & Desserts		CHURROS	\$10.0
KIDS CHICKEN BURRITO	\$11.0	Ø	
<i>a</i>		These types of dishes are	
Lunch Favoritos		being served	
SEAFOOD ENCHILADA	\$28.0	FISH	
A 1 1010 1 O		APPETIZER	
Additional Sauces			
JALAPENO PUREE	\$5.0	Salads	
		PICO DE GALLO	\$5.0
Pancho's Favourites		TACOS	
(Entrée Size Only	()	BODEGA SALAD BOWL	\$17.5
VEGAN QUESADILLAS	\$18.0		
		Appetizers	

VEGETARIAN QUESO

\$17.0

46	
	MY M

CANTINA BUFFALO WINGS	\$18.0	SAUTEED SPICY KALE	\$10.0
QUESO BLANCO	\$17.5	CORN BREAD SOUFFLE	\$10.0
		REFRIED BLACK BEANS	\$10.0
Main		CRISPY POTATOES WITH LIME	\$10.0
PULLED PORK		CREMA	
TRADICIONAL BURRITO	\$18.0		
SMOKED BRISKET NACHOS	\$25.0		
Constant			
Tacos & Tortas			
BARRIO B.L.A.T. TORTA	\$19.5		

\$18.0

\$18.0

Kids Menü

VERDE TACOS

BUFFALO CHICKEN TORTA

KIDS HOT DOG	\$10.0
KIDS NACHOS	\$11.0
KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.0
KIDS CHICKEN TACOS	\$11.0

Popular Items

SMOKED PORK TACOS	\$18.0
SMOKED CALI BURRITO	\$18.0
1/2 PINT GUACAMOLE	\$23.0
CHIPS, SALSA GUACAMOLE	\$23.0

Ingredients Used

BEANS	\$6.0
VEGETABLE	\$18.0
BEEF	

Side dishes

PORK MEAT

ROASTED	RI MUSHROOMS	\$10.0
		7 _0.0



RICE \$10.0



Diego's

116 Aquidneck Ave, Middletown, United States **Opening Hours:**

≥gallery image